:URRENT MONTH: 12/97
( 4  (B)
ACTUAL 0RG.EST.
53,630 49,974
DIFFERENCE PERIOD TO DATE
(C) (D) (E) (F)
AMOUNT I % ACTUAL ORG. EST.
3,656 I 7.32 283,169 418,729

Gas Purchases: MOPS
Gas Purchases Total:
Charge Type Code ( s )  :
FSP : FLAT SALES PRICE
**  TOTAL AMOUNT DUE **
IF rOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGAkDiNii  Ti-iTS INVOICE
PLEASE CALL TESS WILLIAMS AT (616) 941-5255
A
WIRE INSTRUCTIONS: BANK OF AMERICA ILLINOIS CHICAGO, ILLINOS ABA: 071oooO39 ACCT.: 73-15058
REMIT CHECK TO : H & N GAS, LTD. P.O. BOX 98762 CHICAGO, IL 60693
(616) 941-5255 ~ ~ ( 6 1 6 )  941-2333
L P V U U *
/ x  c .
%a0 MIDCON GAS SERVICES CORP.
Invoice Number: 0541 1801
Billing Period: Nov-97
Invoice Date: December 8,1997
Due Date: December 23,1997
Payment Method: Wire
Terms:
NU1 CORPORATION
A m :  ACCOUNTING
P. 0. BOX 760
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921-0760
550 ROUTE 202-206
I Contract: 54-051003 - GlSB MMBtu MMBtu It
Delivery item Start End
Period Pipeline Point Name Ref Date Date Quantity Unit Price Amount
Description: Commodity Charges
Nov-97
ELIZABETHTOWN /olo&, 1 1  11/22 11/24 6% J 7.5W (rf3.12000 $23,400.00
TRANSCO
Nov-97 Commodity Charges Total:
Contract Total: 93.5
Invoice Total: (US$ )
S38,0 I4 .80
If your payment is different from the amount invoiced, please fax support to Cash Application Control at (71 3)-5781.
For proper cash application to your account, the above invoice number must appear on all check, wire and ACH payments.
REMIT TO:
MIDCON GAS SERVICES CORP.
CITIBANK. N.A.
ABA #021 oooO89
ACCOUNT M067-6152
Questions regarding this invoice should be directed to:
Paae: 2 of 2
original Invoice d
Orlando Uti I it ies Commission
P.O. Box 3193
Orlando, FL 32802
Ba1
(407) 423-91 74
550 Rt. 202-206
Bedminster, NJ 07921
Inv Amt Labor
Inv Amt Material
Inv Total
Job Number
Date of Incident
Location
$474,276.84
$0.00
$474,276.84
Invoice # 5535
Inv Date 1211 7/97
OUC Acct # 99984681 9
Debit Acct 3143260/0160000
Credit Acct 1501622/0521401
Term (days) 10
Description SERVICE PROVIDED
Detach and return this portion of the bill with your payment. Make checks Payable to Orlando Utilities
Commission. To ensure proper credit, please write OUC AcctNumber on your check.
Invoice # 5535
OUC Acct # 99984681 9